
Длины нитей
Нить (DMC) Описание Стежки Бэкстичи Длина (м) Бэки Всего
310 Black                   2064 26  10.4   0.1  10.5
938 Coffee Brown-UL DK      956 529   4.8   0.8   5.6
938 Coffee Brown-UL DK      0 144   0.0   0.2   0.2
433 Brown-MD                121 49   0.6   0.1   0.7
310 Black                   0 194   0.0   0.3   0.3
762 Pearl Gray-VY LT        213 1199   1.1   1.9   3.0
Blanc White    
             

Blanc White                 597 136   3.0   0.2   3.2

977 Golden Brown-LT         3 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
976 Golden Brown-MD         3 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3826 Golden Brown           6 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
453 Shell Gray-LT           34 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
452 Shell Gray-MD           10 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
453 Shell Gray-LT           48 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
318 Steel Gray-LT           761 59   3.8   0.1   3.9
414 Steel Gray-DK           812 19   4.1   0.1   4.2
317 Pewter Gray             542 0   2.7   0.0   2.7
948 Peach-VY LT             24 5   0.1   0.1   0.2
754 Peach-LT                213 0   1.1   0.0   1.1
3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT   565 0   2.8   0.0   2.8
3859 Rosewood-LT            341 0   1.7   0.0   1.7
3858 Rosewood-MD            78 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
948 Peach-VY LT             97 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
754 Peach-LT                380 0   1.9   0.0   1.9
3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT   36 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3771 Terra Cotta-UL VY LT   479 0   2.4   0.0   2.4
3859 Rosewood-LT            120 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
152 Shell Pink-MD LT        18 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
223 Shell Pink-LT           38 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3722 Shell Pink-MD          27 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3721 Shell Pink-DK          34 10   0.2   0.1   0.3
152 Shell Pink-MD LT        7 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
415 Pearl Gray              730 0   3.7   0.0   3.7
415 Pearl Gray              138 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
318 Steel Gray-LT           292 0   1.5   0.0   1.5
414 Steel Gray-DK           162 0   0.8   0.0   0.8
413 Pewter Gray-DK          316 141   1.6   0.2   1.8
Blanc White    
             

Blanc White                 73 0   0.4   0.0   0.4

434 Brown-LT                68 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
435 Brown-VY LT             79 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
436 Tan                     204 0   1.0   0.0   1.0
738 Tan-VY LT               143 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
739 Tan-UL VY LT            54 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
712 Cream                   48 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3860 Cocoa                  47 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
779 Cocoa-DK                27 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK      306 0   1.5   0.0   1.5
3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK      184 0   0.9   0.0   0.9
553 Violet                  123 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
550 Violet-VY DK            506 0   2.5   0.0   2.5
552 Violet-MD               110 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
554 Violet-LT               187 170   0.9   0.3   1.2
310 Black                   832 0   4.2   0.0   4.2
550 Violet-VY DK            236 0   1.2   0.0   1.2



553 Violet                  114 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
552 Violet-MD               53 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
553 Violet                  60 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
3857 Rosewood-DK            9 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
3371 Black Brown            1559 0   7.9   0.0   7.9
920 Copper-MD               10 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
950 Desert Sand-LT          95 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
3064 Desert Sand            185 0   0.9   0.0   0.9
300 Mahogany-VY DK          249 0   1.3   0.0   1.3
301 Mahogany-MD             332 0   1.7   0.0   1.7
400 Mahogany-DK             426 0   2.1   0.0   2.1
301 Mahogany-MD             340 0   1.7   0.0   1.7
950 Desert Sand-LT          147 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
3064 Desert Sand            19 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
898 Coffee Brown-VY DK      293 0   1.5   0.0   1.5
898 Coffee Brown-VY DK      10 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
932 Antique Blue-LT         19 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
823 Navy Blue-DK            443 0   2.2   0.0   2.2
336 Navy Blue               860 0   4.3   0.0   4.3
803 Baby Blue-UL VY DK      356 0   1.8   0.0   1.8
803 Baby Blue-UL VY DK      144 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
3041 Antique Violet-MD      174 0   0.9   0.0   0.9
3042 Antique Violet-LT      341 0   1.7   0.0   1.7
3740 Antique Violet-DK      142 0   0.7   0.0   0.7
3861 Cocoa-LT               482 0   2.4   0.0   2.4
3041 Antique Violet-MD      156 0   0.8   0.0   0.8
3861 Cocoa-LT               249 0   1.3   0.0   1.3
452 Shell Gray-MD           32 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3859 Rosewood-LT            41 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
3860 Cocoa                  20 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
552 Violet-MD               4 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
553 Violet                  95 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
554 Violet-LT               97 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
553 Violet                  56 0   0.3   0.0   0.3
932 Antique Blue-LT         23 0   0.1   0.0   0.1
803 Baby Blue-UL VY DK      72 0   0.4   0.0   0.4
3041 Antique Violet-MD      105 0   0.5   0.0   0.5
3740 Antique Violet-DK      126 0   0.6   0.0   0.6
3861 Cocoa-LT               44 0   0.2   0.0   0.2
823 Navy Blue-DK            426 0   2.1   0.0   2.1


